
1. Summary
Meeting title I-5719/U-5800/U-6044 Pre-Advertisement Update Meeting 
Registered participants 149
Attended participants 121
Start time 7/25/24, 8:48:30 AM
Average attendance time 22m 57s

2. Participants
Name Email
Njegovan, Tamara M. tmnjegovan@ncdot.gov
Nance (Mott MacDonald), Jon G ext-jgnance@ncdot.gov
Watson, Malcolm C mcwatson@ncdot.gov
Mcfadden, Timothy T ttmcfadden@ncdot.gov
Duffield, Dan C dcduffield@ncdot.gov
Robbins, Mark Mark.Robbins@stvinc.com
 +19194180227 (Unverified)
Beemer, Stefanie (External) sbeemer@ferrovial.us
Matthis, Stuart Stuart.Matthis@stvinc.com
Mark Price (Unverified)
SEYBERT, James (Reeves Corporate) (External) jseybert@reevescc.com
Zicko, Mike (external) MZicko@flatironcorp.com
Jason Allison (External) jason.allison@ice-eng.com
Capps, Richard Richard.Capps@stvinc.com
Nilesh Surti (External) Nilesh.Surti@consoreng.com
Hazle, Bruce bhazle@Balfourbeattyus.com
WEATHERSBY, Brian (Reeves Structures) (External) bweathersby@reevescc.com
Pupkiewicz, Dave DPupkiewicz@flatironcorp.com
McCann, Nora A namccann@ncdot.gov
BRADLEY Lee (External) lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com
Mosher, Jeff (External) jmosher@ferrovial.us
LEWIS, Cherdine (Colas USA) (External) clewis@colasinc.com
Ritacco, Timothy J tjritacco@ncdot.gov
Matthew Douglas (External) matthewd@VIASinfrastructure.com
Walker, Derek (External) MDWalker@laneconstruct.com
Puckett, Lee Lee.Puckett@stvinc.com
Ann Carter (External) acarter@telics.com
Robbins, Paul Paul.Robbins@hdrinc.com
Lapham, Todd D tdlapham@ncdot.gov
Bob May (External) BMay@wetherilleng.com
Greg Jones (External) gjones@rkk.com
Maines, Frank (External) fmaines@wwebber.com
Miltner, Matthew R. (External) MRMiltner@laneconstruct.com
BARGER, Ronald (Reeves Structures) (External) rbarger@reevescc.com
Loflin, Bryan J. (External) BJLoflin@modjeski.com



Price, Adrian APrice@flatironcorp.com
Quijano, Fernan (External) fquijano@ferrovial.us
Robert Memory (External) Robert.Memory@collierseng.com
Jami Guynn (External) JGuynn@drmp.com
Mengesha, Solomon smengesha@ncdot.gov
John.Zelenka John.Zelenka@kiewit.com
Hope Grumbles Hope.Grumbles@fluor.com
Gutowski, Scott W. (External) Scott.Gutowski@terracon.com
George Ellis (External) GEllis@crowderusa.com
Glenn Mumford (External) gmumford@kcaeng.com
Nixon, Keith knixon@Balfourbeattyus.com
Dale Weaver (External) dale.weaver@ice-eng.com
McGriff, Pat (External) cpmcgriff@laneconstruct.com
Holman, Nathan (External) Nathan.Holman@aecom.com
White, Kristin E. Kristin.White@stvinc.com
Bussey, Kenny Kenneth.Bussey@hdrinc.com
Miller, Karrie B. (External) KBMiller@laneconstruct.com
Sherman, Jacob Jake.Sherman@wsp.com
Robbins, Ed (External) ed.robbins@arcadis.com
Jim Cravens (External) jim.cravens@ice-eng.com
Holder, Michael (External) mholder@GFNET.com
Zeinner, Amy (External) azeinner@ferrovial.us
Kempf, Greg Greg.Kempf@hdrinc.com
Doug Rainey II (External) dougrainey@telics.com
Kat Bukowy (Guest) kbukowy@hntb.com
Moore, Kevin E kemoore2@ncdot.gov
Steven Gwinn (External) steve.gwinn@ice-eng.com
Moose, Barry (External) bsmoose@jmt.com
Moody, Will Will.Moody@hdrinc.com
Thomas Keller (External) tkeller@atcsplc.com
Gray, Walt (External) wgray@msconsultants.com
Stirewalt, Kevin J. (External) kjstirewalt@laneconstruct.com
Pascual Martinez, Francisco Javie (External) jpascual@ferrovial.us
Tammy Morgan (External) tammymorgan@telics.com
Freeman, Joseph A. Joseph.Freeman@stvinc.com
Andy Howell (External) andy@tomoengineering.com
Bush, George (External) gbush@ferrovial.us
Gorrie, Jason Jason.Gorrie@wsp.com
Frank (Unverified)
Hancock, Richard Richard.Hancock@hdrinc.com
Chris Johnson (External) cjohnson@american-ea.com
Brandon McInnis (External) bmcinnis@rkk.com
Ward, David A daward@ncdot.gov
Turner, Michael (External) Michael.Turner2@aecom.com
Watkins, Kevin W. (External) KWWatkins@laneconstruct.com



Freeman, Sarah E. (External) sfreeman@GFNET.com
Schuler, Reece (External) rmschuler@jmt.com
David Ragan (External) dragan@hardestyhanover.com
Roberts, Brian T. (External) BTRoberts@mccormicktaylor.com
Justin Carter (External) jcarter@SanfordContractors.com
Mary Yahl (External) myahl@rkk.com
Poole, Seth (External) Seth.Poole@stantec.com
Queiroz Vale, Carlos (External) cqueiroz@ferrovial.us
Tipton, Rick A. (External) rtipton@GFNET.com
Adam Karagosian (External) AKaragosian@LJBinc.com
Victor Barbour (External) vbarbour@carolinasagc.org
Christopher Brown (External) chrisbrown@hntb.com
Ethan Brown (External) EBrown@wbcci.com
Venkata Kollipara (External) vkollipara@hardestyhanover.com
Linn, Caleb CLinn@flatironcorp.com
Walter Fedrowitz (External) wfedrowitz@atcsplc.com
Justin Holton (External) justin.holton@durisol.com
David Talbert (External) David.Talbert@collierseng.com
Reuben Chandler Reuben.Chandler@sam.biz
Stoney Bumgardner (External) sbumgardner@blythe.us
John Palmer (External) jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com
Stewart, Greg gstewart@benesch.com
Chikkannaswamy, Chetan (External) Chetan.Chikkannaswamy@arcadis.com
Heredia Cuenca, Jorge (External) jheredia@ferrovial.us
L. Michelle Podeszwa (External) podeszwa@mcadamsco.com
Russell Rockett (External) rrockett@rkk.com
Baucom, Drew (External) ATBaucom@laneConstruct.com
Bridges, Daniel (Guest) daniel.bridges@wsp.com
Callahan, Terry (External) TCallahan@trccompanies.com
Chapman, Nathan (External) Nathan.Chapman@aecom.com
Reid, Jonathan (External) Jonathan.Reid@arcadis.com
Rode, Sameer (External) srode@ferrovial.us
Derek Staton (External) derek.staton@carolina-tea.com
Belisle, Rob (External) rlbelisle@terracon.com
Gus Kretschmer (Unverified)
John Shirley (Unverified)
James Beers (External) jbeers@rkk.com
Werder, Matthew Matthew.Werder@hdrinc.com
Lopez Urquia, Daniel (External) dlopez@ferrovial.us
Gibilaro, Carl (External) cgibilaro@Dewberry.com
Kirkland, Kate Kate.Kirkland@hdrinc.com

mailto:Kate.Kirkland@hdrinc.com

